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Siegerliste

1. Gruppe

1. Daubeck Stefan (ZIST)

2. Hartmann Laurin (BAAC)

3. Putz Jano (AGUM)

2. Gruppe

1. Fellinger Daniel (ZIST)

2. Gruber Manuel (URAP)

3. Vogler Emilia (GRDI)

3. Gruppe

1. Gebert-Germ Lukas (HORN)

2. Gruther Johannes (MIST)

3. Hartmann Florens (BAAC)

4. Gruppe

1. Ullrich Oskar (HAGE)

2. Arias-Raab Sami (NEUL)

3. Idegbekwu Dominik (MIST)

5. Gruppe

1. Forstner Alexander (STPA)

2. Brausteiner Tobias (HORN)

3. Kremser Sven (HORN)

6. Gruppe

1. Eiwen Samuel (ANEU)

2. Haunschmid Clemens (STPA)

3. Karrer Marcel (NEUL)

7. Gruppe

1. Kipfer Eric (WOLK)

2. Adumije Jeremy (ANEU)

3. Lehner Lino (BRUC)

8. Gruppe

1. Rus Stefan-Nikolas (SVSW)

2. Maschek Armin (BAAC)

3. Reisinger Elias (WOLK)

9. Gruppe

1. Schertler Nevio (SVSW)

2. Schrenk Theodor (WOLK)

3. Weiß Reinhold (SSTO)

10. Gruppe

1. Beischlager Johannes (STVG)

2. Hödl Christian (WOLK)

3. Mölzer Dominik (SVSW)

11. Gruppe

1. Bösch Moritz (WOLK)

2. Stepanoy Dominik (MATZ)

3. Mirkovic Nemanja (SIER)

12. Gruppe

1. Krachbüchler Felix (BAAC)

2. Vogler Ella Luisa (GRDI)

3. Krammer Matthias (BRUC)

13. Gruppe

1. Schodl Alexander (WOLK)

2. Sonndorfer Andreas (STEI)

3. Wöber Theresa (SSTO)

14. Gruppe

1. Völkl Michael (TRAM)

2. Marchart Jonas (ZIST)

3. Neumayer Lukas (UGÄN)

15. Gruppe

1. Safonov Roman (ANEU)

2. Nicholls-Astl Tyler (MATZ)

3. Riegler Leon (UGÄN)

16. Gruppe

1. Matz Stefan (TRAM)

2. Steininger Elias (KIRC)

3. Palczynski Daniel (STEI)

17. Gruppe

1. Würz Marvin (KIRC)

2. Doppler David (UGÄN)

3. Schönbichler Kilian (OBER)

18. Gruppe

1. Stricker Markus (LALO)

2. Graf Julian (STRA)

3. Stefanek Raphael (MATZ)
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Medaillenspiegel

Verein G S B

1. Union Wolkersdorf WOLK 3 2 1

2. Union Raika Zistersdorf ZIST 2 1 0

1. Wr. Neustädter Sportklub Allround ANEU 2 1 0

4. Sport-Vereinigung Schwechat SVSW 2 0 1

5. ATUS Traismauer TRAM 2 0 0

6. Badener AC-TT BAAC 1 2 1

7. Union Horn HORN 1 1 1

8. UKJ Kirchberg/Wagram KIRC 1 1 0

Sportunion St. Peter/Au STPA 1 1 0

10. Union St. Veit/Gölsen STVG 1 0 0

Union SV Hagenbrunn HAGE 1 0 0

UTTC Langenlois LALO 1 0 0

13. Union TT Matzen MATZ 0 2 1

14. UTTC Gänserndorf UGÄN 0 1 2

15. UTTV Raiffeisenbank Neulengbach NEUL 0 1 1

TTC Großdietmanns GRDI 0 1 1

Sportunion Raiffeisenbank Mistelbach MIST 0 1 1

TTV Steinabrückl STEI 0 1 1

19. TTC Strasshof STRA 0 1 0

UTTC Rappottenstein URAP 0 1 0

21. TTC Bruck/Leitha BRUC 0 0 2

TTSC Stockerau SSTO 0 0 2

23. ATUS Gumpoldskirchen AGUM 0 0 1

Tischtennisverein Sierndorf SIER 0 0 1

Union Raiffeisen Oberndorf OBER 0 0 1
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Daubeck Stefan ZIST  6  0 12  1

Hartmann Laurin BAAC  4  2 10  2

Hütter Justin BRUC  2  4  8  6

Putz Jano AGUM  4  2 10  3

Schreiber David GALL  3  3  9  4

Schultschik Stella ZIST  2  4  8  5

Wagner Tobias STVG  0  6  6  7
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Ertl Maximilian TULL  2  4  8  5

Fellinger Daniel ZIST  5  1 11  1

Gruber Manuel URAP  4  2 10  2

Kikinger Moritz HADE  1  5  7  7

Trzil Daniel SIER  3  3  9  4

Veith Martin STVG  2  4  8  6

Vogler Emilia GRDI  4  2 10  3
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Böhm Oliver MIST  2  4  8  5

Gaiswinkler Jonas ZWET  3  3  9  4

Gebert-Germ Lukas HORN  5  1 11  1

Gruther Johannes MIST  5  1 11  2

Hartmann Florens BAAC  3  3  9  3

Kaiser Stefanie GRDI  2  4  8  6

Weber Maximilian AGUM  1  5  7  7
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Arias-Raab Sami NEUL  4  2 10  2

Binder Kilian SVSW  1  5  7  6

Fraberger Kilian URAP  2  4  8  5

Huber Paul ZWET  3  3  9  4

Idegbekwu Dominik MIST  4  2 10  3

Schwingenschlögl Jakob HAIN  1  5  7  7

Ullrich Oskar HAGE  6  0 12  1
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Brausteiner Sebastian HORN  1  5  7  6

Brausteiner Tobias HORN  5  1 11  2

Forstner Alexander STPA  5  1 11  1

Handler Alexander STEI  2  4  8  5

Hengstberger Magdalena HORN  0  6  6  7

Kremser Sven HORN  4  2 10  3

Pawelczak Patrick MATZ  4  2 10  4
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Eiwen Samuel ANEU  4  2 10  1

Graf Michael EAMS  3  3  9  5

Haunschmid Clemens STPA  4  2 10  2

Karrer Marcel NEUL  4  2 10  3

Radosavljevic Stefan ANEU  3  3  9  6

Schrenk Luis WOLK  3  3  9  4

Zeinlinger Milena GRDI  0  6  6  7
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7. Gruppe
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Adumije Jeremy ANEU  5  1 11  2

Fürholzer Benjamin NEUL  3  3  9  4

Kipfer Eric WOLK  5  1 11  1

Lehner Lino BRUC  3  3  9  3

Nelles Darian SSTO  3  3  9  5

Rada Eduard BRUC  1  5  7  6

Zelina William BRUC  1  5  7  7
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Goldnagl Romy SSTO  2  4  8  5

Maschek Armin BAAC  5  1 11  2

Mihart Alexandru SVSW  3  3  9  4

Mitzner Klemens UGÄN  1  5  7  6

Reisinger Elias WOLK  4  2 10  3

Rus Stefan-Nikolas SVSW  5  1 11  1

Scharf Philipp ANEU  1  5  7  7
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Barisic Noah STRA  3  3  9  4

Jettmar Caroline SVSW  2  4  8  5

Sato Anton HADE  1  5  7  6

Schertler Nevio SVSW  5  1 11  1

Schrenk Theodor WOLK  5  1 11  2

Weiß Reinhold SSTO  4  2 10  3

Zwick Christoph TRAM  1  5  7  7
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Beischlager Johannes STVG  5  1 11  1

Hödl Christian WOLK  5  1 11  2

Holzer Michelle STPA  3  3  9  5

Kim Juwon BAAC  1  5  7  6

Marko Armin AUER  0  6  6  7

Mölzer Dominik SVSW  4  2 10  3

Moser Magdalena SIER  3  3  9  4
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Bareck Simon MATZ  0  6  6  7

Bösch Moritz WOLK  5  1 11  1

Glaser Sebastian GRDI  2  4  8  5

Hirmann Lukas BRUC  3  3  9  4

Mirkovic Nemanja SIER  4  2 10  3

Schusser Matthias MARK  2  4  8  6

Stepanoy Dominik MATZ  5  1 11  2

 - spielfrei

Ba
re

ck
 S

im
on

Bö
sc

h 
M

or
itz

G
la

se
r S

eb
as

tia
n

H
irm

an
n 

Lu
ka

s

M
irk

ov
ic

 N
em

an
ja

Sc
hu

ss
er

 M
at

th
ia

s

St
ep

an
oy

 D
om

in
ik

 - 
sp

ie
lfr

ei

Si
eg

e

N
ie

de
rla

ge
n

Pu
nk

te

R
an

g
12. Gruppe

0:3 

3:0 

0:3 

3:0 

2:3 

3:2 

3:1 

1:3 

3:0 

0:3 

3:0 

0:3 

3:2 

2:3 

3:0 

0:3 

3:0 

0:3 

0:3 

3:0 

3:2 

2:3 

2:3 

3:2 

3:0 

0:3 

2:3 

3:2 

3:0 

0:3 0:3 

3:0 

1:3 

3:1 

0:3 

3:0 3:1 

1:3 

3:0 

0:3 

2:3 

3:2 

Daubek Lois WOLK  0  6  6  7

Krachbüchler Felix BAAC  6  0 12  1

Krammer Matthias BRUC  4  2 10  3

Marko Oliver AUER  3  3  9  4

Mellmer Felix OBER  3  3  9  5

Müllner Fabian STEI  1  5  7  6

Vogler Ella Luisa GRDI  4  2 10  2
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13. Gruppe
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Schodl Alexander WOLK  5  1 11  1

Wöber Theresa SSTO  4  2 10  3

Chetan Paul OBER  3  3  9  4

Daschütz Katharina KIRC  1  5  7  6

Sonndorfer Andreas STEI  5  1 11  2

Stemper Konrad SVSW  3  3  9  5

Gerschlager Mathias MARK  0  6  5  7
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14. Gruppe
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Bitterhof-Luckner Henri MATZ  1  5  7  6 SV: 4:5

Fegerl Tobias GRDI  1  5  7  5 SV: 5:3

Marchart Jonas ZIST  5  1 11  2

Nedelko Bianca KIRC  3  3  9  4

Neumayer Lukas UGÄN  4  2 10  3

Völkl Michael TRAM  6  0 12  1

Wallner Fabio KOTT  1  5  7  7 SV: 3:4
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15. Gruppe
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Birnbaumer Lio BAAC  1  6  2  7

Faur Patrick LALO  4  3 11  4

Hofbauer Alexander GRDI  3  4 10  5

Rak Nico KOTT  0  7  0  8

Riegler Leon UGÄN  5  2 12  3

Safonov Roman ANEU  7  0 14  1

Wolf Philipp ASCH  2  5  9  6

Nicholls-Astl Tyler MATZ  6  1 13  2
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16. Gruppe
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Gassner Stefan OBER  0  6  0  7

Matz Stefan TRAM  6  0 12  1

Omar Yunes LALO  1  5  7  6

Palczynski Daniel STEI  4  2 10  3

Steininger Elias KIRC  5  1 11  2

Stepanoy Sebastian MATZ  2  4  8  5

Wadjura Konstantin MARK  3  3  9  4
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17. Gruppe
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Barisic Mateo STRA  2  4  8  6

Doppler David UGÄN  4  2 10  2

Falmbigl Leon MATZ  3  3  9  4

Moisa Andrei LALO  3  3  9  5

Pawelczak Nicole MATZ  0  6  6  7

Schönbichler Kilian OBER  4  2 10  3

Würz Marvin KIRC  5  1 11  1
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18. Gruppe
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Graf Julian STRA  5  1 11  2

Metelko Tobias BAAC  0  6  6  7

Neumayer Tobias UGÄN  3  3  9  4

Seidl Marcel GRDI  2  4  8  5

Starzyk Niklas MATZ  1  5  7  6

Stefanek Raphael MATZ  4  2 10  3

Stricker Markus LALO  6  0 12  1
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